
VKF KM Kanotslalom 2025

Sun, Aug 31, 2025 Västerås 

VKF KM 2025: K1 Dam

RANK BIB NAME EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF

1 101 Alva Persson K1 Dam 78.87 (2) 93.05 (12) 78.87 (2)

2 102 Emma Ahnfeldt K1 Dam 99.17 (0) 101.56 (2) 99.17 (0) +20.31

3 103 Diba Darabikelareh K1 Dam 186.90 (60) 117.96 (4) 117.96 (4) +39.09

4 105 Zelda Åkesson K1 Dam 133.55 (4) 137.10 (2) 133.55 (4) +54.68

5 104 Kerstin Öberg K1 Dam 134.98 (0) 138.95 (4) 134.98 (0) +56.11

6 106 Zohreh Sazvar K1 Dam 143.29 (2) 150.56 (4) 143.29 (2) +64.43

7 107 Karin Oldberg K1 Dam 169.18 (6) 192.05 (8) 169.18 (6) +90.31

VKF KM 2025: K1 Herr

RANK BIB NAME EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF

1 201 Abdullah Mardini K1 Herr 69.68 (4) 69.90 (6) 69.68 (4)

2 203 Emil Oldberg K1 Herr 75.95 (8) 71.30 (2) 71.30 (2) +1.63

3 202 Benjamin Kaiser K1 Herr 71.77 (2) 72.20 (4) 71.77 (2) +2.10

4 205 Abdulrahman Mardini K1 Herr 84.20 (4) 81.49 (2) 81.49 (2) +11.82

5 207 Sebastian Oldberg K1 Herr 93.90 (8) 90.93 (4) 90.93 (4) +21.26

6 206 Hans Erik Öberg K1 Herr 107.48 (2) 203.62 (104) 107.48 (2) +37.81

7 209 Tomas Jonsson K1 Herr 153.14 (10) 136.57 (2) 136.57 (2) +66.90

8 210 Mozaffar Asghari K1 Herr 144.19 (2) 142.25 (0) 142.25 (0) +72.57

208 Olov Källgården K1 Herr DNS DNS DNS

204 Anton Friedel K1 Herr DNS DNS DNS

VKF KM 2025: C1 Dam

RANK BIB NAME EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF

1 301 Alva Persson C1 Dam 88.72 (0) 89.12 (2) 88.72 (0)

2 302 Emma Ahnfeldt C1 Dam 117.36 (4) 117.36 (4) +28.64

303 Diba Darabikelareh C1 Dam DNS DNS

VKF KM 2025: C1 Herr

RANK BIB NAME EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF



1 401 Benjamin Kaiser C1 Herr 84.84 (2) 83.69 (0) 83.69 (0)

2 403 Emil Oldberg C1 Herr 118.46 (8) 108.14 (2) 108.14 (2) +24.45

3 402 Abdullah Mardini C1 Herr 114.43 (4) DNS 114.43 (4) +30.74

404 Olov Källgården C1 Herr DNS DNS DNS

405 Abdulrahman Mardini C1 Herr DNS DNS DNS

VKF KM 2025: Lagåk

RANK BIB NAME EVENT COUNTRY RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST DIFF

1 VKF 1 Lagåk Lagåk 117.36 (16) 117.36 (16)

2 KKMP Dam Lagåk Lagåk 180.51 (4) 180.51 (4) +63.16

3 KKMP herr Lagåk Lagåk 197.53 (16) 197.53 (16) +80.18
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